
Date Day Class IX Class XI A Class XI B Class XI C

12.02.2025 Wednesday English Maths/Bio Sociology Accountancy

13.02.2025 Thursday

14.02.2025 Friday Science I.P/P.Ed Ent./Hindi
A.Maths/Ent./

I.P/Hindi

15.02.2025 Saturday

16.02.2025 Sunday

17.02.2025 Monday Maths Physics Economics Economics

18.02.2025 Tuesday

19.02.2025 Wednesday Hindi/
Sanskrit Chemistry Political Science Business Studies

20.02.2025 Thursday

21.02.2025 Friday S.Science English English English

Holiday

Study Leave

Study Leave
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